MARCA

HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

Svartpilen
Svartpilen
Svartpilen

401 Svartpilen
401 Vitpilen

FE 4T

FR Rally

FS 4T

FE 4T

Duke 4T

EXC R/EXC-F
EXCR 4T
Duke

Duke R
Enduro 4T
Enduro R 4T
SM Supermoto
SMC 4T
SMC R 4T
SMR Supermoto
Super Duke / R

CANDELA NGK LKARS8AI-9

MODELLO

CILINDRATA

125
200
250
390
390
450
450
450
501
125
450
530
690
690
690
690
690
690
690
690
990

ANNI
2021 - 2023
2020 - 2021
2020 - 2021
2021 - 2024
2021 - 2024
2014 - 2016
2017 - 2018
2015 - 2015
2014 - 2016
2015 - 2021
2010 - 2017
2010 - 2011
2010 - 2011
2010 - 2011
2008 - 2010
2009 - 2013
2007 - 2009
2008 - 2011
2012 - 2013
2008 - 2012
2010 - 2013

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
93839093000
93839093000
93839093000
93839093000
93839093000
75039093000
75039093000
75039093000
75039093000
93839093000
75039093000

75039093000
75039093000
75039093000
75039093000
75039093000
75039093000
75039093000
75039093000
75039093000




